BUS NO. 18

(Cherukode - Pandikkad)

BUS POINT AM PM
CHERUKODE 7.00 4.35
AYANIKKODE 7.05 4.30
MARATTIPPADI 7.10 4.25
VALLIKKAPARAMBA 7.20 4.15
KOLAPPARAMBA 7.30 4.05
PANDIKKAD EAST 7.35 4.00
PANDIKKAD JN. 7.40 3.55
VALLUVANGAD 7.45 3.50
NELLIKKUTH 7.45 3.50
PAYYANAD 7.50 3.45
PANDIKKAD ROAD BYEPASS JN. 7.55 3.40
MELLAKKAM MR 8.00 3.35
SCHOOL 8.05 3.30

DRIVER : 9495232515
HELPER : 9526093095




